
Day Date Club Competition Opens & Club Champs
Sun 7 Jan AP, CF/SP, RF, SERV, SERV25, ACTION, IMSSU
Tue 9 Jan AP, CF/SP, SERV, ACTION, IMSSU
Sat 13 Jan AP, CF/SP, RF, SERV, SERV25, ACTION, IMSSU
Sun 14 Jan Committee Meeting
Tue 16 Jan AP, FP,  SERV25, IMSSU, Tue SERV, ACTION RAPID FIRE
Sun 21 Jan AP, STD, RF, SERV,SERV25, ACTION, IMSSU
Tue 23 Jan AP, CF/SP, SERV, ACTION, IMSSU
Sun 28 Jan AP, CF/SP, RF, SERV, SERV25, ACTION, IMSSU, SA RF Club Champs
Tue 30 Jan AP, STD, SERV25, IMSSU, Tue SERV, ACTION RAPID FIRE
Sun 4 Feb Busy Bee
Tue 6 Feb AP, CF/SP, SERV, ACTION, IMSSU
Sat 10 Feb AP, STD, RF, SERV, SERV25, ACTION, IMSSU Action Club champs
Sun 11 Feb Committee Meeting
Tue 13 Feb AP, FP,  SERV25, IMSSU, Tue SERV, ACTION RAPID FIRE
Sun 18 Feb AP, CF/SP, RF, ACTION, WA1500, IMSSU, SA WA1500 OPEN
Tue 20 Feb AP, CF/SP, SERV, SERV25, ACTION, IMSSU
Sun 25 Feb AP, STD, FP, SERV, SERV25, ACTION,  SA, IMSSU STD Club Champs
Tue 27 Feb AP, STD, SERV25, Tue SERV, ACTION RAPID FIRE
Sun 3 Mar AP, CF/SP, SERV, ACTION, WA1500, IMSSU, SA
Tue 5 Mar AP, CF/SP, SERV,SERV25, ACTION, IMSSU
Sat 9 Mar AP, STD, FP, SERV25, BP50, ACTION, IMSSU, SA
Sun 10 Mar Committee Meeting
Tue 12 Mar AP, CF/SP,  SERV, SERV25, IMSSU
Fri 15 Mar ISSF OPEN ISSF OPEN
Sat 16 Mar ISSF OPEN ISSF OPEN
Sun 17 Mar ISSF OPEN ISSF OPEN
Tue 19 Mar AP, FP, SERV25,  ACTION, IMSSU, Tue SERV, ACTION RAPID FIRE
Sun 24 Mar AP, STD, FP, SERV, SERV25, ACTION, IMSSU FP Club Champs
Tue 26 Mar AP, CF/SP, SERV, SERV25, ACTION, IMSSU
Sat 30 Mar AP, CF/SP, RF, SERV, SERV25, WA1500, IMSSU, ACTION, SA
Tue 2 Apr AP, STD, SERV25, Tue SERV, BP25, ACTION RAPID FIRE
Sun 7 Apr AP, CF/SP, RF, SERV, BP25, BP INT13, ACTION, WA1500, IMSSU CF/SP Club Champs
Tue 9 Apr AP, CF/SP, SERV, ACTION, IMSSU
Sat 13 Apr AP, STD, FP, SERV25, BP50, ACTION, IMSSU, SA Action Open
Sun 14 Apr Committee Meeting
Tue 16 Apr AP, FP, SERV25, BP50, IMSSU, TUE SERV
Sun 21 Apr AP, CF/SP, RF, SERV25, ACTION, WA1500, IMSSU, SA IMSSU Club Champs
Tue 23 Apr AP, CF/SP, SERV, ACTION, IMSSU
Sun 28 Apr AP, STD, RF, SERV, SERV25, ACTION, WA1500, IMSSU, SA SERV Club Champs 
Tue 30 Apr AP, STD, SERV, BP25, BP INT13,ACTION, IMSSU
Sat 4 May AP, CF/SP, RF, SERV, SERV25, ACTION, IMSSU, SA
Sun 5 May Committee Meeting
Tue 7 May AP, FP, SERV25, IMSSU, Tue SERV, ACTION RAPID FIRE
Sun 12 May AP, STD, FP, SERV25, BP50, ACTION, IMSSU, SA
Tue 14 May AP, CF/SP, SERV, ACTION, IMSSU
Sat 18 May AP, CF/SP, RF, SERV, BP25,BP INT13ACTION, WA1500, IMSSU
Sun 19 May Busy Bee
Tue 21 May AP, STD, SERV25, BP25,BP13,Tue SERV, ACTION RAPID FIRE
Sat 25 May WA1500 WA1500 OPEN
Sun 26 May AP, STD, RF, ACTION,WA1500, SERV25, IMSSU WA1500 OPEN
Tue 28 May AP, CF/SP, SERV, ACTION, IMSSU
Sat 1 Jun ISSF Open ISSF OPEN
Sun 2 Jun ISSF Open
Mon 3 Jun ISSF Open
Tue 4 Jun AP, FP, SERV25, ACTION, IMSSU, Tue SERV, ACTION RAPID FIRE
Sat 8 Jun AP, STD, FP, SERV25, BP50, ACTION, IMSSU, SA
Sun 9 Jun Committee Meeting
Tue 11 Jun AP, CF/SP, SERV, BP25, IMSSU
Sun 16 Jun AP, CF/SP, RF, SERV, SERV25, ACTION, WA1500, IMSSU, SA
Tue 18 Jun AP, STD, SERV25, ACTION, IMSSU, Tue SERV, ACTION RAPID FIRE
Sat 22 Jun ACTION Action Open
Sun 23 Jun AP, STD, RF, SERV, BP25,BP13, ACTION, IMSSU Action Open
Tue 25 Jun AP, CF/SP, SERV25, IMSSU
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Day Date Club Competition Opens & Club Champs
Sun 7 Jul AP, CF/SP, RF, SERV, ACTION, WA1500, IMSSU, SA AP Clubs Champs

Tue 9 Jul AP, CF/SP, BP25, BP13,ACTION, IMSSU, Tue SERV, ACT RAPID FIRE

Sat 13 Jul AP, STD, FP, SERV25, BP50, ACTION, IMSSU, SA
Sun 14 Jul Committee Meeting

Tue 16 Jul AP, STD, SERV, ACTION, IMSSU
Sun 21 Jul CF/SP WPIPC  AGM  11am

Tue 23 Jul AP, CF/SP, SERV25, IMSSU
Sun 28 Jul AP, STD, SERV, ACTION, WA1500, IMSSU BP OPEN

Tue 30 Jul AP, STD, SERV25, BP25, IMSSU, Tue SERV, ACTION RAPID FIRE
Sat 3 Aug AP, STD, RF, SERV, SERV25, ACTION, IMSSU, SA

Sun 4 Aug Busy Bee
Tue 6 Aug AP, CF/SP, SERV, BP25,BP13INT,ACTION, IMMSU

Sat 10 Aug AP, CF/SP, SERV, SERV25, BP25, BP INT13, ACTION, IMSSU
Sun 11 Aug Committee Meeting

Tue 13 Aug AP, FP, SERV25, BP25, ACTION, IMSSU, Tue SERV, ACTION RAPID FIRE
Sat 17 Aug WA1500 WA 1500 OPEN
Sun 18 Aug AP, STD, SERV25, ACTION, WA1500, IMSSU, SA WA 1500 OPEN

Tue 20 Aug AP, CF/SP, SERV, SERV25, ACTION, IMSSU
Sun 25 Aug AP, CF/SP, FP, SERV25, BP50, ACTION, IMSSU, SA

Tue 27 Aug AP, STD, SERV25, BP25, ACTION, IMSSU, Tue SERV, ACTION RAPID FIRE
Sun 1 Sep AP, STD, SERV, SERV25, ACTION, WA1500, IMSSU, SA

Tue 3 Sep AP, CF/SP, SERV, BP25, ACTION, IMSSU
Sun 8 Sep AP, CF/SP, RF, SERV, SERV25, BP25, BP INT13, ACTION, IMSSU BP25 Club Champs

Tue 10 Sep AP, FP, SERV25,  ACTION, IMSSU, Tue SERV, ACTION RAPID FIRE
Sat 14 Sep AP, STD, RF, ACTION, WA1500, IMSSU, SA
Sun 15 Sep Committee Meeting

Tue 17 Sep AP, CF/SP, SERV, BP25, IMSSU
Sun 22 Sep AP, CF/SP, SERV25, BP50, ACTION, IMSSU, SA 

Tue 24 Sep AP, STD, SERV25, BP25, ACTION, IMSSU, Tue SERV,  ACTION RAPID FIRE
Sun 29 Sep AP, CF/SP, RF, SERV, BP25,BP13INT, ACTION, WA1500, IMSSU, SA SERV25 / SA Club Champs

Tue 1 Oct AP, CF/SP, SERV25, IMSSU
Sun 6 Oct AP, CF/SP, RF, SERV, BP25, ACTION, WA1500, IMSSU

Tue 8 Oct AP, FP, SERV25, ACTION, IMSSU, Tue SERV, ACTION RAPID FIRE
Sat 12 Oct AP, STD, FP, SERV, SERV25, BP50, ACTION, IMSSU, SA
Sun 13 Oct Committee Meeting
Tue 15 Oct AP, CF/SP, SERV, IMSSU
Sun 20 Oct AP, CF/SP, RF, ACTION, IMSSU, SA Action Open

Tue 22 Oct AP, STD, SERV25, BP25, IMSSU  
Sun 27 Oct AP, CF/SP, RF, SERV, SERV25, ACTION, WA1500, IMSSU, SA

Tue 29 Oct AP, CF/SP, SERV25, IMSSU
Sun 3 Nov AP, STD, RF, SERV, SERV25, ACTION, WA1500, IMSSU, SA

Tue 5 Nov CF/SP, Melbourne Cup Lunch
Sat 9 Nov AP, CF/SP, RF, SERV, SERV25, BP50, ACTION, IMSSU, SA
Sun 10 Nov Committee Meeting

Tue 12 Nov AP, CF/SP, SERV25, ACTION, IMSSU
Sat 16 Nov WA1500 WA 1500 OPEN
Sun 17 Nov AP, STD, SERV25, ACTION, WA1500, IMSSU, SA WA 1500 OPEN

Tue 19 Nov AP, STD SERV25, BP25, IMSSU, Tue SERV, ACTION RAPID FIRE
Sat 23 Nov AP, STD,  FP, SERV25, BP50, ACTION, IMSSU, SA

Sun 24 Nov Busy Bee
Tue 26 Nov AP, CF/SP, SERV, SERV25, BP25, IMSSU

Sun 1 Dec AP, CF/SP, SERV, BP25, ACTION, WA1500, IMSSU
Tue 3 Dec AP, FP, SERV25, ACTION, IMMSU, Tue SERV, ACTION RAPID FIRE

Sat 7 Dec AP, STD, RF, SERV, SERV25, BP25, BP INT13, ACTION, IMSSU Roy Alexander Shoot 
Sun 8 Dec Committee Meeting

Tue 10 Dec AP, CF/SP, SERV, ACTION, IMSSU
Sun 15 Dec Christmas Party & Trophy Presentation

Tue 17 Dec Chistmas Wind-Up / Fun Shoot
Sun 22 Dec AP, RF, SERV, SERV25, BP50, ACTION, IMSSU, SA Joe Pintaudi Memorial Shoot
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Discipline / ISSF AP 10m Air Pistol
Matches STD 25m Standard Pistol

CF/SP 25m Center Fire Pistol / 25m Pistol Womens & Mens Sports Pistol
RF 25m Rapid Fire Pistol
FP 50m Free Pistol

PA SERV Service Pistol & Service Pistol Unrestricted
SERV25 Service Pistol 25 yards
BP25 25m Black Powder
BP50 50m Black Powder
BP INT13 25m Black Powder International 13 shot
ACTION Action Pistol
WA1500 WA1500 Pistol & Revolver includes 150, 60 and 48 shot matches

IMSSU IMSSU Metallic Silhouette

SA SA Single Action

Tue SERV Tue SERV Service Pistol Tuesday Variation

WPIPC ACTION RAPID FIRE

TRG TRG New Shooter Training Course

Saturday Shoot commences at 11.00am
Nominations close at 1.00pm

Sunday Shoot commences at 8.00am
Nominations close at 10.00am
Free Pistol and Rapid Fire commences at 9.30am

Tuesday Shoot commences at 10.00am

Wednesday Sunlight permitting, Afternoon/Twilight commences at 5.00pm Nominations close at 7.00pm

Fire Indicator Black Powder matches will NOT be shot on days of "HIGH & ABOVE" fire danger indicator

Members Arriving after nominations close time, MAY be precluded from shooting in the scheduled competition
Are responsible for ensuring their scores are recorded and that they register the appropriate
number of attendances to maintain their Firearms License
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        AP, CF/SP, SERV, SERV25, BP25, ACTION, WA1500, IMSSU, SA, ACTION RAPID FIRE
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